such times and in such quantities as required by the
Committee on Supplies. . , • . . ■

Th* proposals must state the mince from which lt is 
proposed to supply the coal (to be fomished from the 
mineTnamed accepted . and must state the pn^e per 
ton of two thousand two hundred and forty (2,240)

^ T h e  quantity of the various sizes of coal required will 
be about as follows, viz.: Seven thousand (7.000) tons of 
furnace size, one thousand (t.ooo) tons o f stove “ « .  five 
hundred and fifty (550) tons of egg size, and four hundred 
and fifty (450) tons oi nut size.